
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC; Date Recorded= 2022;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202201060000
07980

01/06/2022
03:29:57

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GUY
JENNIFER
MICHELL

Instr
#:20170621000
220740

202201070000
08450

01/07/2022
08:39:13

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200925000
431980

202201110000
12610

01/11/2022
11:09:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200930000
441050

202201120000
14910

01/12/2022
03:13:01

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WILLIAMSON
CHRISTOPHE
R P

Instr
#:20191227000
479510

Other:SEE
INST

202201140000
17200

01/14/2022
08:39:35

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LARUSSA
JAMES C

3 121 Instr
#:20120905000
335150

Lot#:1 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRE
TOWN OF
HELENA

202201140000
17200

01/14/2022
08:39:35

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LARUSSA
JAMES C

0 0 Instr
#:20120905000
335150

Other:SEE
INST

202201270000
38530

01/27/2022
02:04:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170110000
008630

202201310000
41000

01/31/2022
08:10:00

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HALLERMAN
ALAN P

9 86 Instr
#:20170601000
190850

Lot#:1102
Book:9 Pg:86
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 18TH
ADDITION

202202090000
57610

02/09/2022
08:10:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES COLE JASON
E

Instr
#:20100729000
242010

202202090000
58580

02/09/2022
02:28:49

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190628000
230790

202202160000
67150

02/16/2022
09:40:20

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20170501000
148140

202202110000
60650

02/11/2022
08:15:34

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN VICKI
L

32 26 Lot#:238
Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE



202202220000
75590

02/22/2022
02:06:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SEAY
DARRELL L

Legacy #:1994-
3514 Instr
#:19940202000
035141

202202280000
83030

02/28/2022
08:57:06

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210311000
123060

202202280000
84050

02/28/2022
12:52:13

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170403000
111830

202202250000
81300

02/25/2022
11:19:47

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES EATON LISA Instr
#:20120409000
120190

202203040000
89420

03/04/2022
09:43:27

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20191205000
450890

202203160001
08900

03/16/2022
02:18:55

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PAINTER
SHEILA N

Instr
#:20130222000
075590

202203240001
19390

03/24/2022
08:02:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON
MICHELLE D

Instr
#:20030502000
272880

202203180001
11920

03/18/2022
10:00:06

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FELTON EDNA
M

Instr
#:20101122000
392060

202203220001
16940

03/22/2022
11:44:31

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ULAKOVITS
MORTON

17 135 Instr
#:20160104000
000400

Lot#:11
Book:17
Pg:135
Sub:BENT
RIVER
ESTATES
PHASE I

202204180001
57490

04/18/2022
08:39:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160509000
157150

202204180001
57630

04/18/2022
08:51:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210921000
460880

202204180001
58170

04/18/2022
11:24:23

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MORROW
JONATHAN
ROBERT

Instr
#:20130906000
362990

202204190001
59260

04/19/2022
08:11:20

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DUNBAR
JESSIE L

6 9 Instr
#:20160602000
188920

Lot#:36 Book:6
Pg:9
Sub:HOMESTE
AD FIRST
SECTOR

202204220001
65250

04/22/2022
08:38:19

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SHARP BRIAN
JASON

29 27 Instr
#:20141029000
341670

Lot#:27
Book:29 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAS
BELVEDERE



202204220001
67050

04/22/2022
04:03:19

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MYERS
TARANCE

30 74 Instr
#:20180108000
006430

Lot#:1413
Book:30 Pg:74
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 14TH
SECTOR

202204250001
68470

04/25/2022
12:46:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DOBBS
MELISSA D

Instr
#:20131011000
408150

202204260001
69970

04/26/2022
09:11:07

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200330000
123980

202205030001
80230

05/03/2022
10:35:59

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HASSMAN JAY
RICHARD

Instr
#:20200930000
441050


