Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= L	AKEVIEW	LOAN SE	RVICING	LLC; Date	Recorded	= 2022;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202201060000 07980	01/06/2022 03:29:57	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GUY JENNIFER MICHELL					Instr #:20170621000 220740	
202201070000 08450	01/07/2022 08:39:13	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20200925000 431980	
202201110000 12610	01/11/2022 11:09:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20200930000 441050	
202201120000 14910	01/12/2022 03:13:01	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WILLIAMSON CHRISTOPHE R P					Instr #:20191227000 479510	Other:SEE INST
202201140000 17200	01/14/2022 08:39:35	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LARUSSA JAMES C			3	121	Instr #:20120905000 335150	Lot#:1 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRE TOWN OF HELENA
202201140000 17200	01/14/2022 08:39:35	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LARUSSA JAMES C			0	0	Instr #:20120905000 335150	Other:SEE INST
202201270000 38530	01/27/2022 02:04:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170110000 008630	
202201310000 41000	01/31/2022 08:10:00	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HALLERMAN ALAN P			9	86	Instr #:20170601000 190850	Lot#:1102 Book:9 Pg:86 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 18TH ADDITION
202202090000 57610	02/09/2022 08:10:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE JASON E					Instr #:20100729000 242010	
202202090000 58580	02/09/2022 02:28:49	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20190628000 230790	
202202160000 67150	02/16/2022 09:40:20	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20170501000 148140	
202202110000 60650	02/11/2022 08:15:34	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN VICKI L			32	26		Lot#:238 Book:32 Pg:26 Sub:FOREST LAKES 3RD SECTOR PHASE

202202220000 75590	02/22/2022 02:06:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEAY DARRELL L				Legacy #:1994- 3514 Instr #:19940202000 035141	
202202280000 83030	02/28/2022 08:57:06	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20210311000 123060	
202202280000 84050	02/28/2022 12:52:13	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170403000 111830	
202202250000 81300	02/25/2022 11:19:47	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	EATON LISA				Instr #:20120409000 120190	
202203040000 89420	03/04/2022 09:43:27	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20191205000 450890	
202203160001 08900	03/16/2022 02:18:55	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAINTER SHEILA N				Instr #:20130222000 075590	
202203240001 19390	03/24/2022 08:02:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON MICHELLE D				Instr #:20030502000 272880	
202203180001 11920	03/18/2022 10:00:06	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FELTON EDNA M				Instr #:20101122000 392060	
202203220001 16940	03/22/2022 11:44:31	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ULAKOVITS MORTON		17	135	Instr #:20160104000 000400	Lot#:11 Book:17 Pg:135 Sub:BENT RIVER ESTATES PHASE I
202204180001 57490	04/18/2022 08:39:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20160509000 157150	
202204180001 57630	04/18/2022 08:51:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20210921000 460880	
202204180001 58170	04/18/2022 11:24:23	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORROW JONATHAN ROBERT				Instr #:20130906000 362990	
202204190001 59260	04/19/2022 08:11:20	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DUNBAR JESSIE L	 	6	9	Instr #:20160602000 188920	Lot#:36 Book:6 Pg:9 Sub:HOMESTE AD FIRST SECTOR
202204220001 65250	04/22/2022 08:38:19	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SHARP BRIAN JASON		29	27	Instr #:20141029000 341670	Lot#:27 Book:29 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAS BELVEDERE

	04/22/2022 04:03:19	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC		MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MYERS TARANCE		30	#:20180108000 006430	Lot#:1413 Book:30 Pg:74 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 14TH SECTOR
202204250001 68470	04/25/2022 12:46:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor		DOBBS MELISSA D			Instr #:20131011000 408150	
	04/26/2022 09:11:07	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20200330000 123980	
202205030001 80230	05/03/2022 10:35:59	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HASSMAN JAY RICHARD			Instr #:20200930000 441050	